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11-10-2021 22:32:49 18bal02@nluoacin | Yes 21 National Law b) Male a) Bachelor's d) Professional 4-8510100% 2 Poorly 1~ Generally 1—Fair 2 Sometimes unfair |1 - Rarely 1-Rarely 1= Marginally 3 Agree 3~ Usually 0-ldonthavea |2- 0~ Unable to 1 Rarely 1 - Disagree 1= Very little 3-Agree 2 Some what 3-70-89% 1~ Disagree -
University, Odisha ineffective mentor Occasionally/Someti
mes
11-10-2021 22:34:30 18bba036@niuo.ac.n | Yes 22 National Law b) Male a) Bachelor's d) Professional 4-85t0100% 3 Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective | 4- Excellent 4 Always fair 3 Usually 3-Often 3 Very well 4 Strongly agree |4 — Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 3~ Reasonably 2- 4~ Strongly agree 3 - Moderate 4 - Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 4~ Above 90% 4 -Strongly agree | L. More inclusion of students whole framing the course
University Odisha Occasionally/Someti structure and examination pattern, especially during
mes online mode
2. More focus on inculating practical application of law
3. More certainity on the evaluation criterion and
method used
11-10-2021 22:34:59 16bba018@nluo.ac.in | Yes 24 National Law b) Male a) Bachelors Law 2-551069% 2 Poorly 2 Just satisfactorily |1 - Fair 0~ Unfair 0~ Never 0~ Never 0~ Notatall 2 Neutral 0~ Never 0-Idonthavea |3- Usually 1 - Shightly 1 - Rarely 0 - Strongly disagree 3 Moderate 3-Agree 1= Very little 4~ Above 90% 1~ Disagree Need a good Leadership
Universitv Odisha mentor
11-10-2021 22:35:10 20bal04@nluc.acin |Yes 20 National Law b) Male ) Bachelor's a) Atts 2-551069% 2 Poorly 2~ Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 1 Usually unfair | 0- Never 2 Sometimes 2~ Moderately 2~ Neutral 1~ Rarely 1~ Rarely 2- 2 Partially 2- 2~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 2~ Neutral 2 Some what 1-30-49% 2~ Neutral No comments
University Odisha Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti
mes mes
11-10-2021 22:35:53 19ba086@nluoacin | Yes 22 National Law b) Male a) Bachelors BALLB 4-8510100% 4—Thoroughly 4 Always effective |4 Excellent 4~ Always fair 4 Everytime 4~ Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 Strongly agree |4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4 Every time 4 Fully 4 Every time 4 Strongly agree 4-Toa great extent 4 Strongly agree |4 - To a great extent 4~ Above 90% 4-Strongly agree |A
University Odisha B
c
11-10-2021 22:36:17 20bal03@nluc.acin |Yes 20 Niuo b) Male ) Bachelors Law 4-8510100% 3 Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes 1 Fair 3= Usually fair 1 Rarely 4~ Regularly 0-Notatall 2~ Neutral 0- Never 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 0- Unable to 0 Never 2~ Neutral 1= Very lttle 2~ Neutral 3 Moderate 0 - Below 29% 2~ Neutral
effective
11-10-2021 22:37:02 21ba0B7@nluc.acin | Yes 19 National Law b) Male a) Bachelor's Law 4-8510100% 3 Satisfactorily |2~ Just satisfactorily | 1 - Fair 3 Usually fair 1 Rarely 4~ Regularly 3 Very well 3 Agree 3~ Usually 3~ Usually 3~ Usually 3~ Reasonably 3~ Usually 2 Neutral 4-Toa great extent 4-Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 4 -Strongly agree | More interactive lessons, Assignment Discussions
University Odisa frequently, Less pressure
11-10-2021 22:37:07 17ba057@nluo.acin | Yes 23 National law a) Female a) Bachelor's d) Professional 3-70t084% 3 Satisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 2~ Sometimes unfair |1 - Rarely 0~ Never 2~ Moderately 2 Neutral 4 Every time 0-Idonthavea |3- Usually 1 - Shightly 1~ Rarely 2 Neutral 2 Some what 2 Neutral 3 Moderate 4~ Above 90% 2 - Neutral Individual attention can given
university Odisha mentor Internships can be promoted
Internal marking could be made more transparent
11-10-2021 22:37:42 17bba036@nluo.ac.n_|Yes 22 National Law b) Male ) Bachelors Law 2-551069% 2 Poorly 2~ Just satisfactorily |1 - Fair 3= Usually fair 4 Every time 2 Sometimes 1~ Marginally 3-Agree 2= 0-Idonthavea |3- Usually 2 Partially 2- 2~ Neutral 3 Moderate 3- Agree 3 Moderate 3-70-89% 2~ Neutral 1. Develop a more application based method of
University Odisha Occasionally/Someti | mentor Occasionally/Someti teaching,
mes mes 2. Focus less on attendance and more on class quality.
We have had some of those classes where the class
itself was so interesting that no one wanted to miss.
3. Please make the course outline more crips and
concise and supply online reading material seperately
11-10-2021 22:40:10 17ba035@nluo.acin | Yes 23 NLUO b) Male a) Bachelor's a) Ats 4-8510100% 4 -Thoroughly 4~ Always effective |4 Excellent 4 Always fair 4~ Everytime 4~ Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 Strongly agree |4 - Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Fully 4~ Every time 4~ Strongly agree 4-Toa great extent 4 Strongly agree |4 - To a great extent 4~ Above 90% 0 - Strongly disagree | More Focus on Major Subjects
11-10-2021 22:41:19 17ba004@nluoacin | Yes 23 National Law b) Male a) Bachelors Law 4-8510100% 3 - Satisfactorily |4 Always effective |3 — Very good 3~ Usually fair 1 Rarely 1~ Rarely 3 Very well 2~ Neutral 3 Usually 4 Every time 3 Usually 4 Fully 2- 0 Strongly disagree 2 Some what 3 Agree 3 Moderate 3-70-89% 2~ Neutral 1)There should be more flexibility with regard to the
University Odisha Occasionally/Someti timings and submissions,etc as the students can
manage there extra curriculars with the studies which
are very important in order to get employed in our job.
2) focus should be shifted to getting more placements
to our college which currently can be said to be non
existing
3) Keeping the interests of first generation lawyers and
the students coming from humble backgrounds in mind
there should be a system put in place to provide
students with extensive internships at offices and
chambers where students can learn and could possibly
also find a job with the institution.
11-10-2021 22:43:50 21ba032@nluc.acin | Yes 19 National Law a) Female a) Bachelor's a) Ats 3-70t084% 3 Satisfactorily |2~ Just satisfactorily | 1 - Fair 2 - Sometimes unfair |1 - Rarely 1 Rarely 2~ Moderately 2~ Neutral 3~ Usually 2- 3~ Usually 2 Partially - 3-Agree 3 Moderate 4 Strongly agree |2 - Some what 1-30-49% 3-Agree Everything is online. No one has the patience to focus
University, Odisha Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti on students, we can't convey our non-major problems
1o teachers. No one gives two *** about our mental
status. teachers are inefficient in teaching, keep
monotonously teaching for weeks and then suddenly
someday start asking questions and diss the students if
they are unable to answer the perfect answer on the
spot. online college is hell. apologies if this is off topic
but honestly, you cannot ask us this til we actually go
to college. learning in online education is equal to
leaming via youtube. inefficient and worthless.
11-10-2021 22:44:15 18bba047@nluo.acin_ | Yes 22 National Law b) Male a) Bachelor's d) Professional 2-551069% 2 Poorly 2 Just satisfactorily |1 - Fair 2 - Sometimes unfair |3 - Usually 1 Rarely 2~ Moderately 2 Neutral 2= 0-Idonthavea |1 Rarely 1 - Shightly 1~ Rarely 2 Neutral 1= Very lttle 2 - Neutral 2 - Some what 0 - Below 29% 2 - Neutral Using application or case study based teaching
University Odisha Occasionally/Someti | mentor methods
Being analytical rather than information centric
Making participation of students mandatory in
discussions
11-10-2021 22:48:44 20balll@nluoacin |Yes 19 National Law a) Female 2) Bachelor's Law 4-85t0100% 2 Poorly 2 Just satisfactorily |1 - Fair 2 - Sometimes unfair |1 - Rarely 0- Never 1~ Marginally 2 Neutral 3 - Usually 2- 3 Usually 1 - Shightly 1~ Rarely 2 Neutral 1= Very lttle 1 - Disagree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 1 - Disagree 1. A more empathetic consideration regarding the
University Odisha Occasionally/Someti needs of the students.
2. More explanative and effective imparting of
knowledge, that is retained and intriguing
3. Focus on quality of subject matter, instead of
covering the subject matter quantitively. Additionally,
there should be greater uniformity in teaching across
the batch with a definitive course outline.
11-10-2021 22:48:55 20bba038@nluo.acin |Ves 21 National Law a) Female a) Bachelors d) Professional 4-8510100% 4—Thoroughly 3~ Sometimes 2-Good 2~ Sometimes unfair |2 — 1 Rarely 2~ Moderately 2~ Neutral 2= 2- 3~ Usually 1= Slightly 1 Rarely 2~ Neutral 3~ Moderate 2~ Neutral 2 Some what 3-70-89% 3-Agree 1. Make sure participation from every student.
University, Odisha effective Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti | Occasionally/Someti 2. Efforts to inculcate soft skills
mes mes mes 3. Include mentorship programs.




11-10-2021 22:52:13

17bba018@nluo.ac.in

Yes

23

NATIONAL LAW
UNIVERSITY
ODISHA

) Female

2) Bachelors

4 -850 100%

4 —Thoroughly

3 — Sometimes.
effective

2-Good

3 Usually fair

P
Occasionally/Someti
mes

7~ Regularly

3 Very well

3 Agree

P
Occasionally/Someti
mes

7~ Every time

3 Usually

2 Partially

3 Usually

3- Agree

2 — Some what

2 — Neutral

3 — Moderate

2-50-69%

3- Agree

There are lots of pressure in this time of pandemic, and
day by day assignments and sometimes it becomes
very dificult for both the teachers and students to
communicate properly....there is a communication gap,
sometimes teachers should not force students...as they
are already pressurized from family and other
stuffs...moreover there should be recreational activities
between teacher and student , to normalize this gap
.and soothe both of their minds from daily stress. We
already miss our college life so much...lfe has become
hard in this covid times, the only thing we ask is for
less stress.

11-10-2021 22:59:07

19ba010@nluo.ac.in

Yes

20

NLUO

b) Male

) Bachelors

Law

4-851t0100%

3 Satisfactorily

3 - Sometimes
effective

3 Very good

1~ Usually unfair

0 Never

0 Never

1~ Marginally

3-Agree

=
Occasionally/Someti
mes

2=
Occasionally/Someti
mes

3 - Usually

0 Unable to

0 Never

0— Strongly disagree

3 — Moderate

1 - Disagree

2 - Some what

3-70-89%

2 — Neutral

The value of intemships should be understood by the
faculty and the college administration. Adequate time
must be provided for the same

11-10-2021 23:01:38

20ba075@nluo.ac.in

Yes

National Law
University Odisha

2) Female

a) Bachelors

d) Professional

3-70t084%

2 Poorly

2 Just satisfactorily

2-Good

2 — Sometimes unfair

0 Never

4~ Regularly

1~ Marginally

3 Agree

0 Never

0~1Idon'thave a
mentor

1- Rarely

0 Unable to

0 Never

1~ Disagree

2 - Some what

3-Agree

2 - Some what

4 - Above 90%

2 — Neutral

Suggestions- make classes more interactive; theory
should be linked with reality through application-based
learning especially in a course like Law; weaknesses of
students should be discussed and how these maybe
improved along with encouragement to read relevant
articles/ papers for class and discuss these in class

11-10-2021 23:09:09

20ba063@nluo.ac.in

Yes

National Law
University, Odisha

) Female

) Bachelors

Law

3-70t084%

3 Satisfactorily

2~ Just satisfactorily

2 - Good

3= Usually fair

1 Rarely

2 - Sometimes

2~ Moderately

2 - Neutral

3 - Usually

0-1Idonthavea
mentor

3 - Usually

2 Partially

Occasionally/Someti

2~ Neutral

3 — Moderate

2~ Neutral

1= Very lttle

3-70-89%

2 — Neutral

1. Listen to and understand the student's concems
instead of being dismissive.

2. On the note of examination, make the evaluation
lenient and accessible taking into cognisance the
drawbacks of the online mode of teaching.

3. Do not expect more from students than has been
taught in classes and be vindictive if students are
unable to answer when being cold-called.

11-10-2021 23:12:02

20ba004@nluo.ac.in

Yes

National Law
University Odisha

b) Male

a) Bachelors

d) Professional

3-701t084%

2 Poorly

3 — Sometimes
effective

2-Good

3~ Usually fair

1 Rarely

4 Regularly

1~ Marginally

2 - Neutral

3 Usually

0—1ldon't have a
mentor

4 Every time

2 Partially

1 Rarely

0 - Strongly disagree

4—Toagreat extent

2 Neutral

4—Toagreat extent

4 — Above 90%

1 - Disagree

1. Teachers ought not to shirk from completing the
syllabus and elucidating the concepts in the name of
facilitating interaction. Although an interactive
pedagogical method enriches the leaming process,
placing too much emphasis on active participation of
students in the class at the cost of actual teaching, is, |
believe counterproductive.

2. There should be a uniform pattem of examinations.
for all subjects. Although flexibility and a higher degree
of discretion of the teacher are beneficial to some
extent, arbitrary selection of modes of evaluation
depending on the whims of the teachers, is not the
right thing to adopt.

3. Workload of students should be decreased.
Humongous projects, assignments, preparation before
class and finally exams are all too much to handle
simultaneously for students. Instead of aiding in their
growth, excessive work engenders feelings of
frustration and anxiety and negatively impacts mental
health. Leisure is an essential element for the
blossoming of creativity and originality.

11-10-2021 23:12:14

17ba071@nluo.ac.in

Yes

23

National Law
University Odisha

a) Female

a) Bachelor's

d) Professional

3-70t084%

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 Fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 Rarely

0- Never

1~ Marginally

1 - Disagree

P
Occasionally/Someti

1~ Rarely

2=
Occasionally/Someti

1 - Shightly

1~ Rarely

1~ Disagree

1= Very lttle

2 - Neutral

1= Very lttle

0 - Below 29%

2~ Neutral

11-10-2021 23:13:55

17bba014@nluo.ac.in

24

National Law
Universitv. Odisha

b) Male

b) Master's

Law

4 -850 100%

3 Satisfactorily

4 Always effective

3~ Very good

4~ Always fair

3 Usually

4 Regularly

3= Very well

3-Agree

mes
4~ Every time

4~ Every time

mes
4~ Every time

3 Reasonably

1 Rarely

3-Agree

4-Toa great extent

4 Strongly agree

4-Toa great extent

4 — Above 90%

4 —Strongly agree

Practice exams must be conducted.

11-10-2021 23:14:31

20bba005@nluo.ac.in

NLU Odisha

a) Female

2) Bachelor's

Law

4-851t0100%

4 —Thoroughly

2 - Just satisfactorily

3 Very good

3 Usually fair

1 Rarely

3 Often

2~ Moderately

2~ Neutral

3 - Usually

Occasionally/Someti
me:

3 - Usually

1 - Shightly

1~ Rarely

3 Agree

3 — Moderate

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Moderate

4~ Above 90%

4 —Strongly agree

it's online so can't really comment

11-10-2021 23:20:49

18ba050@nluo.ac.in

22

National Law
University Odisha

a) Female

a) Bachelors

d) Professional

4 -850 100%

4 —Thoroughly

4 Always effective

4 Excellent

4~ Always fair

1 Rarely

4 Regularly

4 Significantly

4~ Strongly agree

4~ Every time

s
0—1Idon't have a
mentor

4~ Every time

2 Partially

Occasionally/Someti

4—Strongly agree

4-Toa great extent

4 Strongly agree

4-Toa great extent

4 — Above 90%

4 —Strongly agree

More focus on assigning effective and active mentors to
students

11-10-2021 23:36:07

21m014@nluo.ac.in

26

NLU, Odisha

b) Male

b) Master's

d) Professional

2-551069%

4 —Thoroughly

2~ Just satisfactorily

2-Good

3 Usually farr

3 Usually

3 - Often

2~ Moderately

4~ Strongly agree

3 Usually

3~ Usually

2=
Occasionally/Someti

3 Reasonably

3~ Usually

1 - Disagree

3 — Moderate

2 Neutral

1 Very little

3-70-89%

2 — Neutral

1 The class lectures must be done before mentioning
that what part of module is being dealt.

2. Too much of workload is there, thus no work-life
balance

3. There must be room for the creativity in
presentation/answers of students. They shouldnt be
forced to stick strictly to the materials.

11-10-2021 23:36:28

18bba038@nluo.ac.in

Yes

21

NLUO

a) Female

a) Bachelors

3-701t084%

2 Poorly

1~ Generally
ineffective

1 Fair

1= Usually unfair

0 Never

0 Never

2~ Moderately

2 Neutral

0- Never

0—1Idon't have a
mentor

1~ Rarely

0- Unable to

0 — Never

0 Strongly disagree

0—Not at all

2 Neutral

2 - Some what

1-30-49%

1 - Disagree

Teachers taking genuine interest in what they are
teaching.

11-10-2021 23:43:11

21bba036@nluo.ac.in

Yes

National Law
Universitv. Odisha

a) Female

2) Bachelor's

d) Professional

3-70t084%

4 —Thoroughly

4 Always effective

4 Excellent

4~ Always fair

3 Usually

4~ Regularly

4 - Significantly

4 Strongly agree.

4~ Every time

4~ Every time

4~ Every time

4 Fully

3 - Usually

4~ Strongly agree

4-Toa great extent

4 - Strongly agree

4-Toa great extent

4~ Above 90%

4 —Strongly agree

Just timely allotment of project work.

11-10-2021 23:45:19

19ba073@nluo.ac.in

Yes

21

National Law
University Odisha

a) Female

a) Bachelors

Law

3-701t084%

2 Poorly

2 Just satisfactorily

1 Fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

0 Never

1 Rarely

1~ Marginally

3-Agree

P
Occasionally/Someti

0—1Idon't have a
mentor

3~ Usually

0- Unable to

0 — Never

1 - Disagree

2 - Some what

0 Strongly disagree

0—Not at all

1-30-49%

2 — Neutral

1. To provide teachers with similar expertise in a
particular subject in all sections of a batch

2. To expand the faculty, and include more faculty
members that have attained their expertise in various
fields of law.

3. For the administration to be more transparent and
communicative, both with the faculty and especially
withits students.

11-10-2021 23:47:38

19ba008@nluo.ac.in

Yes

20

National Law
University Odisha

b) Male

a) Bachelor's

d) Professional

4-851t0100%

3 - Satisfactorily

3 - Sometimes
effective

2 - Good

3 Usually fair

4 Every time

4 Regularly

3 Very well

3 Agree

P
Occasionally/Someti
mes

0-1Idon'thave a
mentor

3 Usually

1 - Shightly

0~ Never

3 Agree

4-Toa great extent

3- Agree

3 — Moderate

2-50-69%

2~ Neutral

1. Hire more good faculies.
2. Focus more on govt exams like upsc and judiciary




11-10-2021 23:57:18 21ba069@nluo.ac.in | ves 18 National Law a) Female a) Bachelors BALLB 3-70t084% 2~ Poorly 3 Sometimes - Fair 4~ Always fair 2- 3-Often 4~ Significantly 3-Agree 4 Every time - Rarely 4~ Every time 3~ Reasonably 0~ Never 4~ Strongly agree. 4-Toa great extent 3- Agree 2 Some what 3-70-89% 1 - Disagree 1. Increase the use of multimedia
University, Odisha effective Occasionally/Someti 2. Provide pdfs and appropriate material, students can't
mes really rely only on class notes
3. Reduce the number of extra classes
11-11-2021 0:02:19 20lmo03@nluo.acin | Yes 25 National Law a) Female b) Master's Law 4-8510100% 4-Thoroughly 4 Always effective |4 Excellent 3~ Usually fair 3~ Usually 3-Often 3= Very well 3-Agree 4~ Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Every time 3 Reasonably 3~ Usually 3-Agree 4-Toa great extent 4—Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 4~ Above 90% 4 -Strongly agree | 1. Creation of a platform for free flow of suggestions

University Odisha and feedback between the professors and students
2. A class where students can do whatever they want,
where their interest lies and teachers can give their
opinions and suggestions so that the students can
improve upon their skills
3. More online based activities should be included in
the curriculum

11-11-2021 0:44:47 18bba050@niuo.ac.in | Yes 22 NATIONAL LAW | b) Male a) Bachelor's LAW 3-70t084% 3 Satisfactorily |2~ Just satisfactorily | 1 - Fair 2 - Sometimes unfair |0~ Never 1 Rarely 1~ Marginally 2 Neutral 2= 1 - Rarely 3 - Usually 1 - Shightly 1 - Rarely 1~ Disagree 0 Notatall 2 Neutral 1= Very little 0 - Below 29% 2~ Neutral 1. Doesn't matter.

UNIVERSITY Occasionally/Someti 2. Nothing will change.

ODISHA 3. In General, the education system of India only care
about marks. It is how has been for past decade and it
is how it will be in the future. So, suggestion doesn't
matter.

11-11-2021 1:39:41 16ba095@nluoacin | Yes 25 National Law b) Male ©) Other d) Professional 4-8510100% 3 Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes 2-Good 2~ Sometimes unfair |3 - Usually 2 Sometimes 2~ Moderately 3-Agree 1~ Rarely 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 1= Slightly 1~ Rarely 2~ Neutral 2 Some what 1 - Disagree 2~ Some what 4~ Above 90% 2~ Neutral More transparency, promote more experiential learning,

University Odisha effective engage parents,

11-11-2021 2:05:31 17ba010@nluoacin | Yes 22 National law b) Male ) Bachelor's Law 3-70t084% 3 Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes 3 Very good 2~ Sometimes unfair |2 — 1~ Rarely 1~ Marginally 2~ Neutral 3 - Usually 3 - Usually 4 Every time 3 Reasonably - 3-Agree 3 - Moderate 2~ Neutral 1= Very lttle 3-70-89% 2~ Neutral
university odisha effective Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti
mes mes
11-11-2021 2:55:54 19ba032@nluoacin | Yes 21 National Law b) Male a) Bachelors d) Professional 4-8510100% 4—Thoroughly 4 Always effective |4 Excellent 4~ Always fair 4 Everytime 4 - Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 Strongly agree |4 - Every time 4 Every time 4~ Every time 4 Fully 4 Every time 4 Strongly agree 4-Toa great extent 4 Strongly agree |4 - To a great extent 2-50-69% 4 -Strongly agree | > Practical problems can be discussed with the class

University Odisha and presentations can be made by the students, this
will not only help the students develop a better
understanding of the subject but will also develop soft
skills.

-> Regular teacher's assessment should be taken. The
form should be filled by the students and appropriate
actions must be taken based upon the result of the
assessment form.
-> The frequency of guest lectures should be increased,
and the guest lectures should be from diverse areas.
11-11-2021 8:02:25 21Im036@nluo.acin | Yes 26 Niu Odisha a) Female b) Master's Law 2-551069% 2 Poorly 2 Just satisfactorily |1 Fair 1—Usually unfair |2 0- Never 1~ Marginally 2~ Neutral 2= 3 Usually 2- 1 Slightly 1 Rarely 1 - Disagree 1 Very lttle 2 Neutral 2-50-69% 2~ Neutral Some professors need to change their attitude towards
Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti teaching...make the classroom environment a little
mes mes mes friendly...teach the topic and then ask questions to
attending students, instead of forwarding 100 pages of
material that students don't understand and ridiculing
them in the lecture,
11-11-2021 8:19:56 21bba006@nluo.acin |Yes 19 National Law a) Female a) Bachelors Integrated Law 4-8510100% 3 Safisfactorily |3 — Sometimes 3 Very good 4 Always fair 2- 3-Often 3 Very well 4—Strongly agree |3 — Usually - 4 Every time 2 Partially 2- 3-Agree 4—-Toa great extent 3 Agree 3 Moderate 4~ Above 90% 3-Agree 1. Regular revision

University, Odisha effective Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti 2. Encouraging students to look things up online while
participating in class
3. Open book tests

11-11-2021 8:26:29 21badad@nluc.acin | Yes 18 NLUO a) Female a) Bachelor's Law 4-8510100% 3 - Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes 1 Fair 3~ Usually fair - 3-Often 2~ Moderately 2~ Neutral 2= 1~ Rarely 3 - Usually 2 Partially 2- 3-Agree 3 Moderate 3- Agree 2 - Some what 0 - Below 29% 2 - Neutral None
effective Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti
mes mes mes
11-11-2021 8:34:19 20ba040@nluc.acin | Yes 20 Niuo b) Male a) Bachelors a) Ats 2-551069% 2 Poorly - Generally 1—Fair 1 Usually unfair | 0— Never 1~ Rarely 1~ Marginally 1 - Disagree 1 — Rarely 0-ldonthavea [2- 0- Unable to 0 Never 0 Strongly disagree 0—Notatal 0 - Strongly disagree |0 — Not at all 0 - Below 29% 1 - Disagree Remove internal assessment
ineffective mentor Occasionally/Someti
mes
11-11-2021 8:41:56 19bba033@nluo.ac.in | Yes 21 NLU Odisha b) Male 2) Bachelor's d) Professional 4-85t0100% 3 Satisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily |2~ Good 4~ Always fair 3 Usually 0- Never 1~ Marginally 2 Neutral 2= 1 - Rarely 4 - Every time 3 - Reasonably 3~ Usually 2 Neutral 3 Moderate 2 - Neutral 3 Moderate 0 Below 29% 2~ Neutral ‘A more transparent evaluation process, a more
Occasionally/Someti integrative oure outline that actuall tackles post-
mes graduation obstacles and a reduced 'classroom’ aura.
11-11-2021 8:51:22 19ba035@nluoacin | Yes 21 National law a) Female 2) Bachelor's ) Ats 4-85t0100% 2 Poorly 3 - Sometimes 2-Good 3 Usually fair 2- 2 - Sometimes 2~ Moderately 3 Agree 4~ Every time 2- 3 Usually 1 - Shightly 1~ Rarely 1~ Disagree 3 Moderate 3- Agree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 3-Agree 1. There has to be teacher assessments where the
university Odisha effective Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti senior faculty detect the gap in teaching methods of
mes mes research associates who are teaching us.
2. There should be uniformity in teaching methods in all
classes.
11112021 8:52:14 200ba004@nluo.acin | Yes 19 National Law b) Male a) Bachelors d) Professional 3-701084% 3 Satisfactorily |4 - Aways effective |2 — Good 3~ Usually fair 2- 3 Often 3~ Very well 3-Agree 3 Usually 1~ Rarely 3~ Usually 11— Slightly 1~ Rarely 3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree 4—Toa great extent 3-70-89% 2~ Neutral “Administration needs to be improved as they never let

University Odisha Occasionally/Someti us know anything on time and make sudden changes
at end moment.

11-11-2021 8:53:38 21ba063@nluc.acin | Yes 18 National Law a) Female a) Bachelor's ) Ats 3-70t084% 3 - Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes 2-Good 4~ Always fair 2- 4~ Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 Strongly agree |4 - Every ime 3 - Usually 2- 2 Partially 3 - Usually 4~ Strongly agree 3 Moderate 4 Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 3-Agree 1. More emphasis should be laid on the field learning

University, Odisha effective Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti and hands on experience rather than cramming books

mes mes 2. Assignments should be framed in a way which
compel the students to go beyond the text written
11-11-2021 9:01:18 21ba046@nluc.acin | Yes 19 national law b) Male a) Bachelors ba b, 3-701084% 4 —Thoroughly 4 Always effective |4— Excellent 4~ Always fair 3 Usually 3 Often 3~ Very well 4—Strongly agree |3 — Usually 3~ Usually 3~ Usually 3~ Reasonably 4~ Every time 4~ Strongly agree 3~ Moderate 3-Agree 3~ Moderate 2-50-69% 4-Strongly agree | none
university odisha
11-11-2021 9:04:15 21bba047@nluo.acin |Yes 18 NATIONAL LAW | b) Male a) Bachelor's LAW 3-70t084% 4 —Thoroughly 3 - Sometimes 3 Very good 3 Usually fair 1 - Rarely 4 Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 Strongly agree |3 - Usually 2- 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 2- 3 Agree 3 Moderate 3- Agree 3 Moderate 3-70-89% 4-Strongly agree | 1. MORE PERSONALISED REPORT

UNIVERSITY effective Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti 2. SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT

ODISHA mes mes 3. AWARENESS REGARDING OTHER ACTIVITIES/
COURSES AND STUFFS

11-11-2021 9:07:39 21ba053@nluo.acin | Yes 19 National Law b) Male a) Bachelor's d) Professional 4-8510100% 4—Thoroughly 4 Always effective |4 Excellent 4~ Always fair 4 Everytime 4~ Regularly 4~ Significantly 4 Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4~ Every time 4~ Every time 4= Fully 4~ Every time 4 Strongly agree 4-Toa great extent 4—Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent 4~ Above 90% 4-Strongly agree | Ok

university Cutiack




11-11-2021 9:15:28 21Imo43@nluo.acin | Yes 24 years National Law a) Female b) Master's d) Professional 48510 100% 4—Thoroughly 4— Always effective |3~ Very good 4~ Always fair 3~ Usually 3-Often 3 Very well 3-Agree 4 Every time 3~ Usually 3~ Usually 3~ Reasonably 2- 3-Agree 3~ Moderate 3- Agree 4-Toa great extent 4~ Above 90% 4-Strongly agree | L. The classes must be more interactive, for all the
University, Odisha Occasionally/Someti students, not just for few of them.
mes 2. The projects given should have the objective to
inculcate practical knowledge.
3. Study materials should be provided by all the subject
teachers.
11-11-2021 9:16:56 19bba059@niuo.ac.in | Yes 21 National Law b) Male a) Bachelor's Law 4-85t0100% 3 Satisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 3 Usually fair 3 Usually 0- Never 1~ Marginally 3 Agree 1 Rarely 0-Idonthavea |3- Usually 2 Partially 2- 3-Agree 1= Very lttle 4 - Strongly agree |2 - Some what 4~ Above 90% 3-Agree 1. Infrastructure could be improved.
University, Odisha mentor Occasionally/Someti 2. Access to more databases.
mes 3. Better communication between faculty and student I.
11-11-2021 9:42:18 21Imoo9@nluo.acin | Yes 2 NATIONAL LAW | b) Male b) Master's d) Professional 2-551069% 3 Satisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 4~ Always fair 3~ Usually 4~ Regularly 3= Very well 4 Strongly agree |4 — Every time 2- 4~ Every time 3~ Reasonably - 4~ Strongly agree 4-Toa great extent 2~ Neutral 3 Moderate 3-70-89% 3-Agree Improve approach-ibility, Basic Study Material (other
UNIVERSITY Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti than bare acts) and pre-project submission
ODISHA consultations/discussions
11-11-2021 10:17:35 17ba0B9@nluoacin | Yes 24 National Law b) Male ) Bachelors d) Professional 4-8510100% 3 Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |3 - Very good 2~ Sometimes unfair |2 — 2 Sometimes 0-Notatall 3-Agree 3 - Usually 2- 4 Every time 2 Partially 2- 3-Agree 2 Some what Disagree 2~ Some what 3-70-89% 2~ Neutral More student oriented campus
University Odisha Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti
mes mes
11-11-2021 103157 18ba09l@nluo.acin | Yes 21 National Law a) Female a) Bachelor's Law 4-8510100% 1~ Indifferently 2 Just satisfactorily |1 - Fair 3 Usually fair 0~ Never 0~ Never 0~ Notatall 3 Agree 1~ Rarely 0-Idonthavea |2- 0~ Unable to 1~ Rarely 0 - Strongly disagree 1= Very little Disagree 0 Notatall 4~ Above 90% 1~ Disagree 1) Teachers should try to change their teaching patter.
University Odisha mentor Occasionally/Someti Al of them address a long monologue. Some of them
even read the various provisions from bare act without
explaining them. Students know how to read bare
provisions but teachers insist on reading law instead of
understanding law.
2) The mentorship programme should be active. The
mentors should reach out to junior students and help
them understand and make the most out of law school.
This will enable students to inculcate soft skills, ife
skills and help in holistic development.
3) Teaching in colleges are very different from teaching|
in schools. The institution needs to understand and
adapt to the growing needs of the students (be it
intellectual, emotional or infrastructural support). Please|
ask the teachers to really invest in their teaching or else
please don't take up teaching as your job.
11-11-2021 11:02:09 19bba001@niuo.ac.n | Yes 21 National Law b) Male ) Bachelors d) Professional 3-70t084% 3 Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes 2-Good 2~ Sometimes unfair |1 - Rarely 2 Sometimes 0-Notatall 3-Agree 3 - Usually 1~ Rarely 3 - Usually 2 Partially 1~ Rarely 0 - Strongly disagree 2~ Some what 1 - Disagree 2~ Some what 3-70-89% 2~ Neutral
Universitv Odisha effective
11-11-2021 11:06:47 18ba021@nluo.acin | Yes 23 National Law b) Male a) Bachelor's Law 4-8510100% 3 Satisfactorily |4 - Always effective |3 — Very good 3 Usually fair - 3-Often 4 - Significantly 3 Agree 3~ Usually 3 - Usually 4 Every time 3~ Reasonably 3 - Usually 3-Agree 3 Moderate 3 Agree 3 Moderate 3-70-89% 3-Agree More of practical learning which is required in field of
University Odisha Occasionally/Someti Law and timely application based activities must be
(NLUO) conducted by University to help students learn Law
subjects in better way.
11-11-2021 11:07:16 20ba053@nluc.acin | Yes 21 National Law a) Female a) Bachelor's Law 4-8510100% 4 -Thoroughly 2 Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 2 - Sometimes unfair |2 - 4~ Regularly 1~ Marginally 3 Agree 3~ Usually 3~ Usually 3~ Usually 1 - Shightly 1~ Rarely 1~ Disagree 2 - Some what 3- Agree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral The hectic schedule of learing should be mitigated.
University Odisha Occasionally/Someti
mes
11-11-2021 11:07:50 20bba054@nluo.ac.in |Yes 20 National Law b) Male a) Bachelors d) Professional 4-8510100% 3 - Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes 3~ Very good 4~ Always fair 4~ Every time 2 Sometimes 3~ Very well 2 Neutral 2= 3~ Usually 3 Usually 3 Reasonably 3 Usually 3-Agree 3 Moderate 4—Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 3-Agree Better internships, more practical studies
University Odisha effective Occasionally/Someti
mes
11-11-2021 11:49:54 21ba099@nluc.acin | Yes 19 National Law a) Female a) Bachelor's Law 2-551069% 3 - Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes 2-Good 4 Always fair 3 Usually 3-Often 3 Very well 4 Strongly agree |3 - Usually 3~ Usually 3 - Usually 2 Partially 3~ Usually 3-Agree 3 Moderate 3- Agree 2 - Some what 2-50-69% 2 - Neutral Interactive, more practical view of explanation, use
University, Odisha effective slides and give reading material to students
11-11-2021 11:59:14 20ball4@nluoacin |Yes 19 Niuo a) Female a) Bachelor's d) Professional 4-8510100% 4 -Thoroughly 3 - Sometimes 3 Very good 3~ Usually fair 2- 2 - Sometimes 2~ Moderately 2~ Neutral 2= 2- 3 - Usually 1 - Shightly 1~ Rarely 2 Neutral 2 - Some what 2~ Neutral 2 - Some what 2-50-69% 2 - Neutral More focus should be on understanding than just
effective Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti | Occasionally/Someti learing
mes mes mes More interactive session to understand students
problem
11-11-2021 12:23:34 16bba041@nluo.acn | Yes 22 NLUO b) Male b) Master's Law 2-551069% 2 Poorly 2~ Just satisfactorily |0- Poor 2— Sometimes unfair | 0- Never 0- Never 0- Not at all 0- Strongly disagree |0~ Never 0-ldonthavea |1- Rarely 0= Unable to 0 Never 0 - Strongly disagree 0—Notatal 0— Strongly disagree [0 — Not at all 0 - Below 29% 0 - Strongly disagree [ None
mentor
11-11-2021 14:15:29 17ba078@nluo.acin | Yes 23 National Law a) Female a) Bachelor's Law 4-8510100% 3 - Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes 3 Very good 3~ Usually fair 1 - Rarely 0~ Never 1~ Marginally 2~ Neutral 3~ Usually 0-Idonthavea |4 - Everytime 0~ Unable to 0 Never 2 Neutral 2 - Some what 0 - Strongly disagree |0 - Not at all 2-50-69% 2 - Neutral 1. Have a balanced curriculum- Students cannot spend
University Odisha effective mentor 24/7 studying when extra-curricular activities such as
internships and mooting are equally important to land
them a job.
2. Institutions should provide a proper job support.
Current, all job support is through a student run
committee with little to no support from the university
or the placement officer.
3. The workday should be limited to 9-2 (especially
online). It's unhealthy for the eyes and health to sit in
front of the screen all day. After college work such as
assignments and readings are also all one on the
laptop. It is very straining. We spend 12 hours a day
sitting in front of the screen.
11-11-2021 14:20:04 21ba075@nluo.acin | Yes 19 national law b) Male a) Bachelors d) Professional 1-30t054% 3 Satisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily |3 — Very good 2~ Sometimes unfair |2 — 1 Rarely 2~ Moderately 2~ Neutral 2= 2- 2- 2 Partially 2- 2~ Neutral 2 Some what 2~ Neutral 2 Some what 2-50-69% 2~ Neutral
university odisha Occasionally/Someti o o o Occasionally/Someti
mes mes mes mes mes
11-11-2021 14:52:38 17ba015@nluoacin | Yes 21 National Law b) Male 2) Bachelor's d) Professional 4-85t0100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 Always effective |4 Excellent 4~ Always fair 3 Usually 3-Often 4 - Significantly 4 Strongly agree |4 — Every time 4 - Every time 3 - Usually 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 4~ Strongly agree 4-Toa great extent 3- Agree 3 Moderate 4~ Above 90% 3-Agree The college authorities should relax the academic
University Odisha burden of the students to allow them to participate in
more co-curricular and field experience opportunities
(moot courts, internships). Also they need to work to
bring more job placements.
11-11-2021 15:47:56 19bal07@nluo.acin | Yes 21 National Law b) Male a) Bachelors a) Ats 4-8510100% 4 —Thoroughly 3~ Sometimes 3-Very good 3~ Usually fair 1 Rarely 2 Sometimes 2~ Moderately 2~ Neutral 2= 0-Idonthavea |3- Usually 1= Slightly 0 Never - Disagree 3~ Moderate 2~ Neutral 3~ Moderate 4~ Above 90% 2~ Neutral There should be standardization of different teachers
University Odisha effective Occasionally/Someti | mentor teaching the same subject. Not everyone uses the

same method to break down concepts with the help of
examples. More attempt should be made to make the
course contemporarily updated. Intership and classes
have a bridge which is not met. Adequate internship
breaks should be given for true practical learning that
cannot happen in the classroom for employability




11-11-2021 17:43:40 18bba057@nluo.ac.in | Yes 21 National Law a) Female a) Bachelors d) Professional 48510 100% 3- Satisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily |2~ Good 3~ Usually fair 3~ Usually - Rarely 2~ Moderately 3-Agree 2= 2- 3~ Usually 2~ Partially 2- 2~ Neutral 3~ Moderate 2 Neutral 3~ Moderate 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral -
University Odisha Occasionally/Someti-Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti
mes mes mes
11-11-2021 18:26:37 20bba047@nluo.acin |Yes 19 National Law 2) Female a) Bachelor's d) Professional 4-85t0100% 4 —Thoroughly 3 Sometimes 3 Very good 3 Usually fair 3 Usually 2 - Sometimes 3 Very well 4 Strongly agree |3 - Usually 3~ Usually 4~ Every time 2 Partially 2- 4~ Strongly agree 4-Toa great extent 3- Agree 3 - Moderate 4~ Above 90% 3-Agree 1. More ways through which the attention of the
University Odisha effective Occasionally/Someti students can gathered while teaching should be
mes adopted in the online medium
2. There are changes been made in the teaching-
leaming process to make it more effective and the
observation shows the result of the changes is fruitful.
3. More focus on aspects of teaching which helps in
practical application by the students should be made.
11-11-2021 18:59:52 20lm028@nluo.acin | Yes 25 National Law a) Female b) Master's Law 3-70t084% 3- Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes 2-Good 2 - Sometimes unfair |4 - Every ime 4 - Regularly 2~ Moderately 2 Neutral 2= 2- 2- 1 - Shightly 2- 2~ Neutral 2 - Some what 2 Neutral 0 Notatall 2-50-69% 2~ Neutral None
University Odisha effective o o o Occasionally/Someti
mes mes mes mes
11-11-2021 19:30:58 21ba052@nluc.acin | Yes 17+ National Law ) Female ) Bachelors Law 4-8510100% 3 Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes 2-Good 3= Usually fair 1 Rarely 2 Sometimes 3 Very well 3-Agree 4 Every time 2- 3~ Usually 1= Slightly 1~ Rarely 2~ Neutral 3 - Moderate 4 Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3-Agree 1.The Academic Calendar must be designed in a better|
University Odisha, effective Occasionally/Someti way giving enough time for exploring, learning and
Cuttack mes properly executing.
2. It could be better if they understand the specific
needs of students, ranging from managing time and
stress to approaching academics and Co curiculars
simultaneousl
3. Expecting that we leam things on our own is good
only if we are taught how to learn, like using library
properly to do research etc
11-11-2021 19:46:57 19ba0B1@nluo.acin | Yes 20 NLUO b) Male a) Bachelors a) Ats 4-8510100% 2 Poorly 2 Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 3 Usually fair 0~ Never 3-Often 1~ Marginally 2~ Neutral 2= 0-Idonthavea |3- Usually 0~ Unable to 0 Never 0 - Strongly disagree 2 Some what 1~ Disagree 1= Very little 2-50-69% 1~ Disagree the course outcomes should be adjudged as per marke]
Occasionally/Someti | mentor realities.
mes
11-11-2021 20:30:54 19bba015@niuo.ac.n | Yes 20 National law b) Male ) Bachelors Law 2-551069% 3 Satisfactorily |2 — Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 2~ Sometimes unfair | 0- Never 1~ Rarely 1~ Marginally 2~ Neutral 1~ Rarely 0-ldonthavea |1- Rarely 0= Unable to 0 Never 1 - Disagree 1= Very lttle 3- Agree 1= Very lttle 1-30-49% 1~ Disagree There's a lot to improve in my college.
Universitv odisha mentor
11-11-2021 21:58:27 17ba029@nluoacin | Yes 22 NATIONAL LAW |a) Female a) Bachelor's Law 4-8510100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 Always effective |4 Excellent 4 Always fair 4 Everytime 4~ Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 Strongly agree |4 - Every time 3~ Usually 4~ Every time 4 Fully 4~ Every time 4~ Strongly agree 4-Toa great extent 4 Strongly agree |4 - To a great extent 3-70-89% 4 -Strongly agree | No improvements required
UNIVERSITY
ODISHA.CUTTACK.
11-12-2021 10:01:05 17ba094@nluoacin | Yes 21 National Law ) Female ) Bachelors Law 4-8510100% 4 —Thoroughly 3 Sometimes 3 Very good 3 - Usually fair 1 Rarely 3-Often 3 Very well 3-Agree 4 Every time 2- 3 - Usually 2 Partially 3 - Usually 2~ Neutral 3 Moderate 3- Agree 3 Moderate 4~ Above 90% 3-Agree 1. The pitch of teachers while teaching should not be
University Odisha effective Occasionally/Someti same throughout the lecture and it should change to
high when there is some important topic or concept is
otherwise the lecture would be difficult to grasp and
concentrate upon. 2. There should be structured
teaching which faciltates making of class notes and
before beginning the class teacher should tell the
structure of topic or sub-topic to be taught in that
particular class
11-12-2021 10:47:36 21bba059@nluo.acin |Yes 18 National Law a) Female a) Bachelors Law 2-551069% 3 - Satisfactorily |3 - Sometimes 2-Good 3~ Usually fair 1 Rarely 3-Often 2~ Moderately 4 Strongly agree |3 - Usually - 3 Usually 2 Partially 2- 2~ Neutral 4-Toa great extent 4—Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 1-30-49% 3-Agree More briefing of basic concepts and how things function|
University, Orissa effective Occasionally/Someti Occasionally/Someti in the institution fore the freshers batch
11-12-2021 11:32:25 17bba043@nluo.acin | Yes 22 National law a) Female a) Bachelors d) Professional 4-8510100% 4—Thoroughly 4 Always effective |4 Excellent 4 Always fair 4 Every time 4 Regularly 4 Significantly 4—Strongly agree |4 — Every ime 4 Every time 4 Every time 4 Fully 4 Every time 4~ Strongly agree 4-Toa great extent 4—Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent 4 Above 90% 4-Strongly agree | Class timing needs to be changed a bit
Universitv odisha
11-12-2021 11:49:56 21bba053@nluo.acin |Yes 20 NLUO a) Female a) Bachelor's Law 2-551069% 2~ Poorly 2 Just satisfactorily |1 - Fair 3~ Usually fair 1 - Rarely 1 - Rarely 1~ Marginally 2~ Neutral 1~ Rarely 1~ Rarely 2- 1 - Shightly 1~ Rarely 1~ Disagree 3 Moderate 2~ Neutral 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 2 - Neutral The teaching should be more Organized and
Occasionally/Someti methodical.
The college should make students job ready.
Some professors throw challenges at students that they|
haven't even taught them to handle.
11-12-2021 14:32:36 21bba016@nluo.acin |Yes 18 National law b) Male a) Bachelors Law 2-551069% 4 —Thoroughly 4 Always effective |4 Excellent 4 Always fair 3 - Usually 4 Regularly 4 Significantly 4—Strongly agree |3 — Usually 4 Every time 4 Every time 4 Fully 4 Every time 4~ Strongly agree 4-Toa great extent 4—Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 4-Strongly agree | Once the offiine classes start, the teaching and learning|
university, odisha experience also be improve
11-12-2021 16:17:08 21bba018@nluo.ac.in | Yes 20 National Law b) Male a) Bachelors Law 2-551069% 3 Satisfactorily |4 — Always effective |2 - Good 3~ Usually fair 0- Never 3-Often 4~ Significantly 2~ Neutral 3~ Usually 2- 3~ Usually 3~ Reasonably 1 Rarely 2~ Neutral 2 Some what 3-Agree 3 Moderate 2-50-69% 3-Agree Feedback shall be improved so that students know
University Odisha Occasionally/Someti what to do.
mes
11-12-2021 16:21:27 21bba008@nluo.ac.in | Yes 19 National Law a) Female ) Bachelors d) Professional 2-551069% 4 —Thoroughly 4 Always effective |3 — Very good 4 Always fair 4~ Every time 4~ Regularly 4~ Significantly 4 Strongly agree |4 — Every time 3~ Usually 4~ Every time 4= Fully 4~ Every time 4~ Strongly agree 4-Toa great extent 4—Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent 2-50-69% 3-Agree Ifeel my leaming experience so far has been good and
University , Odisha have no suggestions regarding the same.
(NLUO)
11-12-2021 16:27:08 21bba034@nluo.acin |Yes 19 National law b) Male a) Bachelors d) Professional 1-30t054% 3 Satisfactorily |2 - Just satisfactorily |2 - Good 3~ Usually fair 3~ Usually 3-Often 2~ Moderately 3-Agree 4~ Every time 2- 3~ Usually 2 Partially 3~ Usually 2~ Neutral 2 Some what 3-Agree 2 Some what 2-50-69% 3-Agree LEvery decision of substantial nature regarding the
University Odisha Occasionally/Someti student masse should be taken in accordance with
consideration of their opinion
2.Any notice, notification or update relating to timeline
of completion of curriculum and its succeeding
assignments should be coordinated to the batch before
the academic sessions have been kickstarted
3.Prefer more use of videos,logical analogies and visual
tools instead of plain text in presentation to avoid
monotony and add zest to the class
11-12-2021 16:34:08 21bba025@nluo.acin |Yes 19 National law b) Male a) Bachelors d) Professional 2-551069% 4 —Thoroughly 4 Always effective |3 - Very good 4~ Always fair 4 Every time 3-Often 3 Very well 3 Agree 3 - Usually 2- 4~ Every time 3 - Reasonably 3 - Usually 4~ Strongly agree 4-Toa great extent 4 Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent 3-70-89% 4 -Strongly agree | The institute should introduce more student centric
university odhisa. Occasionally/Someti approaches in teaching

mes




